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Safenwil S.G.
Hautlingen F.S.
Wiedlisbach SG

Brunnen - Ingenbohl Milit.

Kriens Wehrverein
Schangnau SG

Hagendorf-Rickenbach SG

Eschenbach FS
Unterbach F.S.
Ringoldswil FS
Egerkingen S.G.

Dullikon Engelbergschiitzen

Escholzmatt SG
Oberdiessbach MS
Signau-Ho6he
Madiswil S.G.
Buchholterberg S.G.

Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern S.

Wolfwil Feldschiitzen
Arni FS
Reust-Horrenbach F.S.
Stechelberg
Wolfacker Sports.
Inner-Eriz

Wolfacker Sports.
Aedermansdorf SpS
Wangenried Inf.
Oberburg S.G.
Aarwangen Inf. SG
Bowil MS
Erlinsbach

Huttwil

Merzlingen F.S.
Kriens Wehrverein
Riiegsau S.G.
Ranflith SG
Aeschau- Eggiwil SG
Diegten SG

Ramsern S.G.
Allmendingen FS
Laupersdorf SV

St. Pantaleon FS
Wenslingen FS
Biglen Feld
Heimsbach S.G.
Schiipfen S.G.
Landiswil SG

Lohrschiitzen Seedorf-Lobsi

Merzlingen F.S.
Langnau-Bérau

Sodhubel 1
Eggacher
Hans Roth
Risiko

Adler
Rébloch
Amazonas
Hiltig
Oltschibach
Gribi

Ramele Heere
Engelberg 1
Schybi
Madagaskar
Sibésiche
Stahlkern
Schibistei
Vogulsang
Waldegg 2
Gunners
Festlibriieder
Tschingelhorn
Mixed
Hochfein
Meielen
Geissfluh
Miirgele
Zéhringer
Berg - Chlepfer
Diirrbach
Beguttenalp
Hobbychlepfer
Linde

Milan

Soleil

Raufler
Bouzli - Hechte
Jerry
Ramsern 1
Egliwil

St. Martin
Oristal
Tuffelschuchi
Power

Simon Gfeller
Minger 1
Kratzmatt 1
Chutzen
Holzmatt
Hochwacht

D
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90
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91
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92
91
91
88
89
90
90
86
90
&9
90
87
90
90
88
&9
89
&9
89
85
86
86
85
87
87
85
85
85
81
86
87
87
84
86
84
84
87
84
85
82
80
86
82
82
84
84
87
&9
82
82

91
90
90
86
88
88
85
85
85
85
81
86
80
85
88
75
86
82
84
81
83
83
84
85
83
85
83
85
79
80
83
82
83
84
80
83
80
82
78
81
80
78
81
74
77
84
78
71
81
82

Tot al

465
461
460
455
454
454
453
452
452
451
451
451
448
448
448
447
446
445
445
444
444
443
443
443
442
442
441
441
440
438
438
437
436
436
435
435
435
434
434
434
433
433
432
431
431
431
431
429
426
426

Total
Tiefschiiss
482
466
460
475
467
470
449
477
471
471
474
477
473
454
472
467
458
473
446
445
462
469
469
476
463
461
453
467
469
462
469
460
458
433
457
460
456
476
442
466
454
434
448
442
442
461
465
470
457
457

Samstag, 17. August 2019

SEITE 1 VON 2

Auszahlung

300.-
200.-
150.-
100.-
90.-
80.-
70.-
60.-
50.-
50.-
50.-
40.-
40.-
40.-
30.-
30.-
30.-
20.-
20.-



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Riiegsau SG
Oberdiessbach S.G.
Rothenbach F.S.
Aeschau - Eggiwil
Allmendingen FS
Wartenfelsschiitzen
Landiswil SG
Wattenwil SG
Signau-Ho6he
Leuzigen SV
Tecknau F.S.
Gysenstein FS
Lyssach FS

Blitz
Spéchtenloch
Hiabern
Reutenberg
Obrist
Wartenfelse
Kratzmatt 2
Mettlenchlepfer
Waudhiisere
Wyssenmatt
Eital 1
Ballenbiihl
Stockeren

91
90
88
90
87
86
90
90
89
89
84
90
90

&5
87
87
86
&3
85
89
85
88
87
&3
90
&3

85
85
86
84
83
82
86
82
87
83
83
82
80

82
85
80
80
81
81
74
78
74
78
79
73
77

78
74
79
74
80
78
72
75
71
72
78
66
70

Tot al

421
421
420
414
414
412
411
410
409
409
407
401
400

Total Auszahlung

Tiefschiiss

469
454
459
461
461
442
451
431
415
473
437
454
435
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SEITE 2 VON 2



	Unbenannt



